
List of Holiday and Academic Calendar A.G.D.C-2024 

 

Academic Calendar for the BDS  students:     

Course 
1st   Internal 

Exam 

2nd Internal 

Exam 

3rd   

Internal 

(Pre-

university 

Exam. 

University 

Exam. 

University 

Supple Exam. 

  
Classes commence from: 

1st September, 2023 
        

   1st year BDS 

(2023-2024 

Batch) 

1st Week of 

December,2023 

3rd Week of 

March,2024 

1st Week 

of 

July,2024 

2nd Week 

of 

August,2024 

3rd Week of 

September,2024 

 

Events: 

1 Celebration of College Foundation Day: 18 December 2024. 

2. Freshers: Date will be intimated later on. 

 

(Dr. Shalu Rai) 

                                   Principal 

               Agartala Government Dental College 

List of Holiday and Academic Calendar A.G.D.C.—2024 

Sl. 

No 
Name of the Festival/ Occasion Date & Month Day of Week No. of Days. 

1 Pous Parban 15th January Monday 1 

2 Netaji’s Birthday 23rd January Tuesday 1 

3 Republic Day 26th January Friday 1 

4 Saraswati Puja 14th February Wednesday 1 

5 Maha Shivaratri 8th March Friday 1 

6 Holi 25th March Monday 1 

7 Good Friday 29th March Friday 1 

8 Id-Ul-Fitr 11th April Thursday 1 

9 Garia Puja 20th April Saturday 1 

10 Rabindra Nath Tagore 8th May Wednesday 1 

11 Buddha Purnima 23rd May Thursday 1 

12 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17th June Monday 1 

13 Muharram 17th July Wednesday 1 

14 Ker Puja 3rd August Saturday 1 

15 Independence Day 15th August Thursday 1 

16 
Birthday of Maharaja Bir Bikram 

Manikya Bahadur 
19th August Monday 1 

17 Janmashtami 26th August Monday 1 

18 Birthday of Prophet Mohammad 16th September Monday 1 

19 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday/ Mahalaya 2nd October Wednesday 1 

20 Durga Puja Holidays 9th Oct to 19th Oct -- 11 

21 Diwali 1st November Friday 1 

22 Christmas Day 25th December Wednesday 1 


